students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 500 330 2018-19 158 63 265200(TWO LAKH
SIXTY FIVE
THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED ONLY)

78

2017-18 500 330 2019-20 193 67 162000(ONE LAKH
SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND)

45

2018-19 330 330 2020-21 262 75 241000(Two Lakh forty
one thousand)

94

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 28550 (twenty eight thousand five hundred fifty only) 737228 (seven lakh thirty seven thousand two hundred twenty
eight only)

325613 (three lakh twenty five thousand six hundred thirteen
only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero) 1997196 (nineteen lakh ninety seven thousand one hundred
ninety six only)

178600 (one lakh seventy eight thousand six hundred only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

99143 (ninety nine thousand one hundred forty three only) 608611 (six lakh eight thousand six hundred eleven only) 292306 (two lakh ninety two thousand three hundred six only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 80527622 (eight crore five lakh twenty seven thousand six
hundred twenty two only)

77825590 (seven crore seventy eight lakh twenty five thousand
five hundred ninety only )

69485022 (six crore ninety four lakh eighty five thousand
twenty two only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

512833 (five lakh twelve thousand eight hundred thirty three
only)

561474 (five lakh sixty one  thousand four hundred seventy
four only)

716988 (seven lakh sixteen thousand nine hundred eighty
eight only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (nil due to covid) 0 (nil due to covid) 18105 (eihgteen thousand one hundred five only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings